
                               Dick McKichan Platteville Invitational
                     University of Wisconsin-Platteville Veterans Memorial Park
                                       Platteville, Wisconsin
                                           October 2, 2021
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Girls' Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                             Div  Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ============================= ==  ================================ ===  ======= ===== 
      1 1385  Kayci Martensen               12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton    L    17:58.5  5:48 
      2  792  Ellie Robinson                 9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point         L    18:26.2  5:57 
      3 1461  Anna Gallagher                12  Two Rivers                       L    18:59.5  6:07 
      4  791  Annie Robinson                 9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point         L    19:03.2  6:08 
      5 9905  Raquel Reuter                 10  Darlington                       S    19:43.7  6:21 
      6  798  Julia Thompson                11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point         L    19:45.4  6:22 
      7 1384  Hanna Martensen               10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton    L    19:47.8  6:23 
      8  630  Mckenna Broughton             11  Albany                           S    19:59.8  6:27 
      9 1065  Rhya Brandemuehl              12  Mount Horeb                      L    19:59.9  6:27 
     10 1469  Olivia Stanley                11  Two Rivers                       L    20:07.0  6:29 
     11  932  Mallory Olmstead              10  Lancaster                        S    20:09.1  6:30 
     12 1334  Catherine Gregg               10  Sauk Prairie                     L    20:12.0  6:31 
     13 1115  Lily Maynard                  10  New Glarus/Monticello            L    20:12.9  6:31 
     14  911  Bridee Burks                  12  Lancaster                        S    20:16.4  6:32 
     15 1493  Lia Peterson                  10  Union Grove                      L    20:24.3  6:35 
     16 1489  Ashley Lamers                  9  Union Grove                      L    20:28.0  6:36 
     17  972  Norah Lee                     12  Lodi                             L    20:30.9  6:37 
     18  893  Hope Connolly                 11  Iowa-Grant                       S    20:35.6  6:38 
     19 9902  Judith Meister                12  Darlington                       S    20:41.1  6:40 
     20 1041  Sierra Mcguire                12  Monroe                           L    20:50.8  6:43 
     21 1039  Jadyn Elgin                   10  Monroe                           L    20:53.1  6:44 
     22  835  Rosemary Gallagher            10  Evansville                       L    20:53.2  6:44 
     23 1108  Dayna Karls                   12  New Glarus/Monticello            L    20:57.4  6:45 
     24  784  Haylee Kearns                 12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point         L    21:00.2  6:46 
     25 1181  Emma Rooney                   11  Platteville                      L    21:17.1  6:52 
     26 1275  Bobbi Ducharme                10  River Valley                     L    21:19.1  6:52 
     27 1524  Hailey Anchor                 12  Wisconsin Dells                  L    21:25.7  6:54 
     28 1239  Tannah Radloff                 9  Prairie du Chien                 L    21:27.0  6:55 
     29 1044  Alyssa Roelli                 12  Monroe                           L    21:27.6  6:55 
     30 1082  Megan Van Orsdel              11  Mount Horeb                      L    21:30.2  6:56 
     31 1182  Isabelle Rooney               10  Platteville                      L    21:35.8  6:58 
     32 1362  Ella Woodworth                11  Shullsburg/Belmont               S    21:37.3  6:58 
     33 1079  Katherine Straka               9  Mount Horeb                      L    21:39.2  6:59 
     34  631  Emileigh Dallman              12  Albany                           S    21:43.8  7:00 
     35  625  Ava Ahnen                     10  Albany                           S    21:44.4  7:00 
     36 1329  Natalie Curtis                11  Sauk Prairie                     L    21:47.8  7:01 
     37 1121  Annika Ziperski               11  New Glarus/Monticello            L    21:49.2  7:02 
     38 1490  Brooklyn Lamers               10  Union Grove                      L    21:52.8  7:03 
     39 1008  Lilly Innes                   12  McFarland                        L    21:56.1  7:04 
     40 1003  Ella Whinney                  12  Madison Country Day              S    21:58.8  7:05 
     41 1074  Grace Nelson                  11  Mount Horeb                      L    21:59.7  7:05 
     42 1107  Melanie Fink                  10  New Glarus/Monticello            L    21:59.8  7:05 
     43  662  Alora Spiegel                 10  Belleville                       S    22:02.2  7:06 
     44 1492  Sophia Matuszak                9  Union Grove                      L    22:04.5  7:07 
     45  796  Regan Schuette                10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point         L    22:05.7  7:07 
     46 1183  Kendra Statsny                11  Platteville                      L    22:06.5  7:07 
     47  800  Grace Wersal                  10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point         L    22:08.2  7:08 
     48 1112  Emma Martinson                10  New Glarus/Monticello            L    22:10.2  7:09 
     49  840  Jer'Novia Hermanson            9  Evansville                       L    22:11.2  7:09 
     50  637  Payton Wachholz               12  Albany                           S    22:12.4  7:09 
     51  722  Ally Ihm                      12  Cassville                        S    22:12.7  7:09 
     52  936  Kylee Sitts                   10  Lancaster                        S    22:13.4  7:10 
     53  927  Leah Muench                   10  Lancaster                        S    22:16.8  7:11 
     54 1529  Maya Michalsky                10  Wisconsin Dells                  L    22:26.4  7:14 
     55  937  Mikayla Smith                 11  Lancaster                        S    22:31.5  7:15 
     56 1525  Aila Duerr                    11  Wisconsin Dells                  L    22:32.8  7:16 
     57 1188  Josie Yurs                    10  Platteville                      L    22:38.7  7:18 
     58 1470  Catelyn Taddy                 10  Two Rivers                       L    22:40.4  7:18 
     59  923  Finley Knapp                  12  Lancaster                        S    22:44.6  7:20 
     60 1360  Anna Hardyman                 12  Shullsburg/Belmont               S    22:45.0  7:20 
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     61  786  Abbey Ludwig                   9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point         L    22:46.3  7:20 
     62 9903  Allyson Meyers                12  Darlington                       S    22:47.7  7:21 
     63 1256  Jessica Patterson             11  River Ridge                      S    22:48.2  7:21 
     64 1526  Kayla Garbacz                 11  Wisconsin Dells                  L    22:49.5  7:21 
     65 1072  Ava Murphy                     9  Mount Horeb                      L    22:51.0  7:22 
     66  638  Kaiya Zurfluh                 12  Albany                           S    22:52.5  7:22 
     67 1011  Maya Thompson                 11  McFarland                        L    22:53.5  7:23 
     68 1180  Shaena Prestegard             11  Platteville                      L    22:54.5  7:23 
     69 1342  Kassia Marquardt              12  Sauk Prairie                     L    23:01.5  7:25 
     70 1237  Allison Mathies                9  Prairie du Chien                 L    23:05.4  7:26 
     71 1304  Alyssa Husker                 11  Riverdale                        S    23:06.0  7:27 
     72  977  Alexis Wilcox                 10  Lodi                             L    23:06.9  7:27 
     73 1100  Camryn Arnett                  9  New Glarus/Monticello            L    23:06.9  7:27 
     74 1102  Anya Brenkman                  9  New Glarus/Monticello            L    23:08.2  7:27 
     75  894  Meagan Cullen                 10  Iowa-Grant                       S    23:08.8  7:28 
     76  939  Carley Vesperman               9  Lancaster                        S    23:10.3  7:28 
     77 1010  Paula Kalski                  12  McFarland                        L    23:12.4  7:29 
     78  703  Anna Skoumal                  12  Brodhead/Juda                    L    23:14.4  7:29 
     79 1002  Ella Whiffen                  11  Madison Country Day              S    23:14.6  7:29 
     80 1462  Jenna Green                   11  Two Rivers                       L    23:16.2  7:30 
     81 9901  Stella McGowan                 9  Darlington                       S    23:18.3  7:31 
     82 1338  Ava Jorgenson                 10  Sauk Prairie                     L    23:19.2  7:31 
     83 1533  Jadyn Torkelson               12  Wisconsin Dells                  L    23:21.8  7:32 
     84  839  Sydney Hazard                 12  Evansville                       L    23:23.6  7:32 
     85  833  Kelsey Deegan                 10  Evansville                       L    23:26.2  7:33 
     86 9904  Alexis Murray                 10  Darlington                       S    23:27.0  7:33 
     87 1466  Breanne Kulpa                  9  Two Rivers                       L    23:28.0  7:34 
     88 1335  Elena Homar                   10  Sauk Prairie                     L    23:28.1  7:34 
     89 9900  Shayla Gould                   9  Darlington                       S    23:28.6  7:34 
     90 1170  Alli Bird                     11  Platteville                      L    23:30.4  7:34 
     91 1407  Anastasia Tejeda              12  St. Ambrose Academy              S    23:34.2  7:36 
     92 1174  Abigale Goomey                12  Platteville                      L    23:37.0  7:37 
     93 1361  Abigail Reuter                12  Shullsburg/Belmont               S    23:37.4  7:37 
     94 1240  Shayla Straka                 11  Prairie du Chien                 L    23:40.0  7:38 
     95  968  Brook Endres                  10  Lodi                             L    23:41.3  7:38 
     96 1463  Ashley Groothoff               9  Two Rivers                       L    23:42.5  7:38 
     97  702  Kalena Riemer                 10  Brodhead/Juda                    L    23:46.3  7:40 
     98 1045  Katrina Sathoff               10  Monroe                           L    23:48.0  7:40 
     99 1066  Sydney Buttner                11  Mount Horeb                      L    23:55.7  7:43 
    100 1149  Anna Tisch                    10  Pecatonica/Argyle                S    23:59.4  7:44 
    101 1038  Skye Dickson                  10  Monroe                           L    24:00.8  7:44 
    102  856  Alyssa Tofte                   9  Evansville                       L    24:02.6  7:45 
    103  899  Ella Wolff                    12  Iowa-Grant                       S    24:02.9  7:45 
    104 1491  Ava Mars                      11  Union Grove                      L    24:05.6  7:46 
    105 1238  Katherine Olson               10  Prairie du Chien                 L    24:07.6  7:46 
    106 1040  Kaitlyn Elgin                 12  Monroe                           L    24:09.8  7:47 
    107 1527  Tesa Ketelhut                 11  Wisconsin Dells                  L    24:14.2  7:49 
    108 1077  Laurel Statz                  12  Mount Horeb                      L    24:15.3  7:49 
    109  966  Lizzy Clepper                 12  Lodi                             L    24:15.5  7:49 
    110 1505  Jayda Ralph                   12  Wauzeka-Steuben                  S    24:21.7  7:51 
    111 9899  Addison DePauw                10  Darlington                       S    24:23.4  7:52 
    112 1234  Ava Hager                     11  Prairie du Chien                 L    24:27.5  7:53 
    113 1327  Lexi Been                     10  Sauk Prairie                     L    24:30.8  7:54 
    114 1274  Abi Cummings                  12  River Valley                     L    24:31.8  7:54 
    115  692  Madi Brown                     9  Brodhead/Juda                    L    24:33.7  7:55 
    116  664  Lainey Winkers                11  Belleville                       S    24:38.2  7:56 
    117 1005  Brielle Bruce                 12  McFarland                        L    24:38.8  7:56 
    118 1233  Eowyn Earle                   11  Prairie du Chien                 L    24:40.1  7:57 
    119  704  Emily Welsh                   11  Brodhead/Juda                    L    24:41.9  7:57 
    120  696  Lexie Lobeck                  11  Brodhead/Juda                    L    24:48.8  8:00 
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    121 1009  Chloerissa Johnson            10  McFarland                        L    25:13.5  8:08 
    122  634  Linsey Mueller                11  Albany                           S    25:15.4  8:08 
    123 1506  Madalyn Reichmann             12  Wauzeka-Steuben                  S    25:26.1  8:12 
    124  628  Avary Briggs                  10  Albany                           S    25:33.9  8:14 
    125 1488  Nadia Konesko                 11  Union Grove                      L    25:36.6  8:15 
    126 1278  Anna Johnson                  12  River Valley                     L    25:39.6  8:16 
    127  694  Olivia Hartwig                 9  Brodhead/Juda                    L    25:42.3  8:17 
    128 1283  Alana Merritt                  9  River Valley                     L    25:49.7  8:19 
    129 1302  Gracie Anderson               11  Riverdale                        S    26:05.0  8:24 
    130  973  Hallie Miller                 10  Lodi                             L    26:10.3  8:26 
    131  701  Elli Riemer                   12  Brodhead/Juda                    L    26:20.8  8:29 
    132  837  Cassidy Haakenson             10  Evansville                       L    26:26.2  8:31 
    133  844  Mackenzie Kostroun            10  Evansville                       L    26:43.9  8:37 
    134 1000  Kyla Roades                   12  Madison Country Day              S    26:51.6  8:39 
    135  967  Aly Endres                    12  Lodi                             L    27:21.8  8:49 
    136 1281  Jayla Maier                   12  River Valley                     L    27:24.7  8:50 
    137 1378  Daira Chavez Ayalen           12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton    L    27:31.4  8:52 
    138 1503  Lily Mitchell                 11  Wauzeka-Steuben                  S    27:35.9  8:53 
    139 1260  Alison West                   12  River Ridge                      S    27:40.4  8:55 
    140 1151  Paige Toay                    10  Pecatonica/Argyle                S    27:48.0  8:57 
    141 1284  Kylie Morrey                  11  River Valley                     L    28:13.1  9:05 
    142  655  Allison Dyrhaug               10  Belleville                       S    28:18.1  9:07 
    143 1255  Lydia Mason                    9  River Ridge                      S    28:22.3  9:08 
    144 1277  Madeline Hutnik               12  River Valley                     L    28:27.1  9:10 
    145  892  Leslie Bartolo-Rivera         11  Iowa-Grant                       S    28:41.4  9:15 
    146  661  Maddie Miller                 11  Belleville                       S    28:45.9  9:16 
    147  659  Ruby Gustafson                10  Belleville                       S    28:49.7  9:17 
    148  896  Yessica Garcia                11  Iowa-Grant                       S    29:05.9  9:22 
    149  970  Marissa Houdek                12  Lodi                             L    29:15.2  9:25 
    150 1408  Hannah Thompson               10  St. Ambrose Academy              S    29:24.1  9:28 
    151  654  Lauren Bartels                12  Belleville                       S    30:24.7  9:48 
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      1      1385  Kayci Martensen               12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  17:58.5  5:48 
      2    1  792  Ellie Robinson                 9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       18:26.2  5:57 
      3    2 1461  Anna Gallagher                12  Two Rivers                     18:59.5  6:07 
      4    3  791  Annie Robinson                 9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:03.2  6:08 
      5    4  798  Julia Thompson                11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       19:45.4  6:22 
      6      1384  Hanna Martensen               10  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  19:47.8  6:23 
      7    5 1065  Rhya Brandemuehl              12  Mount Horeb                    19:59.9  6:27 
      8    6 1469  Olivia Stanley                11  Two Rivers                     20:07.0  6:29 
      9    7 1334  Catherine Gregg               10  Sauk Prairie                   20:12.0  6:31 
     10    8 1115  Lily Maynard                  10  New Glarus/Monticello          20:12.9  6:31 
     11    9 1493  Lia Peterson                  10  Union Grove                    20:24.3  6:35 
     12   10 1489  Ashley Lamers                  9  Union Grove                    20:28.0  6:36 
     13   11  972  Norah Lee                     12  Lodi                           20:30.9  6:37 
     14   12 1041  Sierra Mcguire                12  Monroe                         20:50.8  6:43 
     15   13 1039  Jadyn Elgin                   10  Monroe                         20:53.1  6:44 
     16   14  835  Rosemary Gallagher            10  Evansville                     20:53.2  6:44 
     17   15 1108  Dayna Karls                   12  New Glarus/Monticello          20:57.4  6:45 
     18   16  784  Haylee Kearns                 12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       21:00.2  6:46 
     19   17 1181  Emma Rooney                   11  Platteville                    21:17.1  6:52 
     20   18 1275  Bobbi Ducharme                10  River Valley                   21:19.1  6:52 
     21   19 1524  Hailey Anchor                 12  Wisconsin Dells                21:25.7  6:54 
     22   20 1239  Tannah Radloff                 9  Prairie du Chien               21:27.0  6:55 
     23   21 1044  Alyssa Roelli                 12  Monroe                         21:27.6  6:55 
     24   22 1082  Megan Van Orsdel              11  Mount Horeb                    21:30.2  6:56 
     25   23 1182  Isabelle Rooney               10  Platteville                    21:35.8  6:58 
     26   24 1079  Katherine Straka               9  Mount Horeb                    21:39.2  6:59 
     27   25 1329  Natalie Curtis                11  Sauk Prairie                   21:47.8  7:01 
     28   26 1121  Annika Ziperski               11  New Glarus/Monticello          21:49.2  7:02 
     29   27 1490  Brooklyn Lamers               10  Union Grove                    21:52.8  7:03 
     30   28 1008  Lilly Innes                   12  McFarland                      21:56.1  7:04 
     31   29 1074  Grace Nelson                  11  Mount Horeb                    21:59.7  7:05 
     32   30 1107  Melanie Fink                  10  New Glarus/Monticello          21:59.8  7:05 
     33   31 1492  Sophia Matuszak                9  Union Grove                    22:04.5  7:07 
     34   32  796  Regan Schuette                10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:05.7  7:07 
     35   33 1183  Kendra Statsny                11  Platteville                    22:06.5  7:07 
     36   34  800  Grace Wersal                  10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:08.2  7:08 
     37   35 1112  Emma Martinson                10  New Glarus/Monticello          22:10.2  7:09 
     38   36  840  Jer'Novia Hermanson            9  Evansville                     22:11.2  7:09 
     39   37 1529  Maya Michalsky                10  Wisconsin Dells                22:26.4  7:14 
     40   38 1525  Aila Duerr                    11  Wisconsin Dells                22:32.8  7:16 
     41   39 1188  Josie Yurs                    10  Platteville                    22:38.7  7:18 
     42   40 1470  Catelyn Taddy                 10  Two Rivers                     22:40.4  7:18 
     43   41  786  Abbey Ludwig                   9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       22:46.3  7:20 
     44   42 1526  Kayla Garbacz                 11  Wisconsin Dells                22:49.5  7:21 
     45   43 1072  Ava Murphy                     9  Mount Horeb                    22:51.0  7:22 
     46   44 1011  Maya Thompson                 11  McFarland                      22:53.5  7:23 
     47   45 1180  Shaena Prestegard             11  Platteville                    22:54.5  7:23 
     48   46 1342  Kassia Marquardt              12  Sauk Prairie                   23:01.5  7:25 
     49   47 1237  Allison Mathies                9  Prairie du Chien               23:05.4  7:26 
     50   48  977  Alexis Wilcox                 10  Lodi                           23:06.9  7:27 
     51   49 1100  Camryn Arnett                  9  New Glarus/Monticello          23:06.9  7:27 
     52   50 1102  Anya Brenkman                  9  New Glarus/Monticello          23:08.2  7:27 
     53   51 1010  Paula Kalski                  12  McFarland                      23:12.4  7:29 
     54   52  703  Anna Skoumal                  12  Brodhead/Juda                  23:14.4  7:29 
     55   53 1462  Jenna Green                   11  Two Rivers                     23:16.2  7:30 
     56   54 1338  Ava Jorgenson                 10  Sauk Prairie                   23:19.2  7:31 
     57   55 1533  Jadyn Torkelson               12  Wisconsin Dells                23:21.8  7:32 
     58   56  839  Sydney Hazard                 12  Evansville                     23:23.6  7:32 
     59   57  833  Kelsey Deegan                 10  Evansville                     23:26.2  7:33 
     60   58 1466  Breanne Kulpa                  9  Two Rivers                     23:28.0  7:34 
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     61   59 1335  Elena Homar                   10  Sauk Prairie                   23:28.1  7:34 
     62   60 1170  Alli Bird                     11  Platteville                    23:30.4  7:34 
     63   61 1174  Abigale Goomey                12  Platteville                    23:37.0  7:37 
     64   62 1240  Shayla Straka                 11  Prairie du Chien               23:40.0  7:38 
     65   63  968  Brook Endres                  10  Lodi                           23:41.3  7:38 
     66   64 1463  Ashley Groothoff               9  Two Rivers                     23:42.5  7:38 
     67   65  702  Kalena Riemer                 10  Brodhead/Juda                  23:46.3  7:40 
     68   66 1045  Katrina Sathoff               10  Monroe                         23:48.0  7:40 
     69   67 1066  Sydney Buttner                11  Mount Horeb                    23:55.7  7:43 
     70   68 1038  Skye Dickson                  10  Monroe                         24:00.8  7:44 
     71   69  856  Alyssa Tofte                   9  Evansville                     24:02.6  7:45 
     72   70 1491  Ava Mars                      11  Union Grove                    24:05.6  7:46 
     73   71 1238  Katherine Olson               10  Prairie du Chien               24:07.6  7:46 
     74   72 1040  Kaitlyn Elgin                 12  Monroe                         24:09.8  7:47 
     75   73 1527  Tesa Ketelhut                 11  Wisconsin Dells                24:14.2  7:49 
     76   74 1077  Laurel Statz                  12  Mount Horeb                    24:15.3  7:49 
     77   75  966  Lizzy Clepper                 12  Lodi                           24:15.5  7:49 
     78   76 1234  Ava Hager                     11  Prairie du Chien               24:27.5  7:53 
     79   77 1327  Lexi Been                     10  Sauk Prairie                   24:30.8  7:54 
     80   78 1274  Abi Cummings                  12  River Valley                   24:31.8  7:54 
     81   79  692  Madi Brown                     9  Brodhead/Juda                  24:33.7  7:55 
     82   80 1005  Brielle Bruce                 12  McFarland                      24:38.8  7:56 
     83   81 1233  Eowyn Earle                   11  Prairie du Chien               24:40.1  7:57 
     84   82  704  Emily Welsh                   11  Brodhead/Juda                  24:41.9  7:57 
     85   83  696  Lexie Lobeck                  11  Brodhead/Juda                  24:48.8  8:00 
     86   84 1009  Chloerissa Johnson            10  McFarland                      25:13.5  8:08 
     87   85 1488  Nadia Konesko                 11  Union Grove                    25:36.6  8:15 
     88   86 1278  Anna Johnson                  12  River Valley                   25:39.6  8:16 
     89   87  694  Olivia Hartwig                 9  Brodhead/Juda                  25:42.3  8:17 
     90   88 1283  Alana Merritt                  9  River Valley                   25:49.7  8:19 
     91   89  973  Hallie Miller                 10  Lodi                           26:10.3  8:26 
     92   90  701  Elli Riemer                   12  Brodhead/Juda                  26:20.8  8:29 
     93   91  837  Cassidy Haakenson             10  Evansville                     26:26.2  8:31 
     94   92  844  Mackenzie Kostroun            10  Evansville                     26:43.9  8:37 
     95   93  967  Aly Endres                    12  Lodi                           27:21.8  8:49 
     96   94 1281  Jayla Maier                   12  River Valley                   27:24.7  8:50 
     97      1378  Daira Chavez Ayalen           12  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  27:31.4  8:52 
     98   95 1284  Kylie Morrey                  11  River Valley                   28:13.1  9:05 
     99   96 1277  Madeline Hutnik               12  River Valley                   28:27.1  9:10 
    100   97  970  Marissa Houdek                12  Lodi                           29:15.2  9:25 
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       1.    56  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (20:04.2  100:20.7 3:39.5)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Ellie Robinson             9 18:26.2
       2      3  Annie Robinson             9 19:03.2
       3      4  Julia Thompson            11 19:45.4
       4     16  Haylee Kearns             12 21:00.2
       5     32  Regan Schuette            10 22:05.7
       6   ( 34) Grace Wersal              10 22:08.2
       7   ( 41) Abbey Ludwig               9 22:46.3

       2.   114  New Glarus/Monticello                      (21:25.9  107:09.5 1:57.3)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Lily Maynard              10 20:12.9
       2     15  Dayna Karls               12 20:57.4
       3     26  Annika Ziperski           11 21:49.2
       4     30  Melanie Fink              10 21:59.8
       5     35  Emma Martinson            10 22:10.2
       6   ( 49) Camryn Arnett              9 23:06.9
       7   ( 50) Anya Brenkman              9 23:08.2

       3.   123  Mount Horeb                                (21:36.0  108:00.0 2:51.1)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Rhya Brandemuehl          12 19:59.9
       2     22  Megan Van Orsdel          11 21:30.2
       3     24  Katherine Straka           9 21:39.2
       4     29  Grace Nelson              11 21:59.7
       5     43  Ava Murphy                 9 22:51.0
       6   ( 67) Sydney Buttner            11 23:55.7
       7   ( 74) Laurel Statz              12 24:15.3

       4.   147  Union Grove                                (21:47.1  108:55.2 3:41.3)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Lia Peterson              10 20:24.3
       2     10  Ashley Lamers              9 20:28.0
       3     27  Brooklyn Lamers           10 21:52.8
       4     31  Sophia Matuszak            9 22:04.5
       5     70  Ava Mars                  11 24:05.6
       6   ( 85) Nadia Konesko             11 25:36.6

       5.   157  Platteville                                (22:06.6  110:32.6 1:37.4)
     ====================================================
       1     17  Emma Rooney               11 21:17.1
       2     23  Isabelle Rooney           10 21:35.8
       3     33  Kendra Statsny            11 22:06.5
       4     39  Josie Yurs                10 22:38.7
       5     45  Shaena Prestegard         11 22:54.5
       6   ( 60) Alli Bird                 11 23:30.4
       7   ( 61) Abigale Goomey            12 23:37.0

       6.   159  Two Rivers                                 (21:42.3  108:31.1 4:28.5)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Anna Gallagher            12 18:59.5
       2      6  Olivia Stanley            11 20:07.0
       3     40  Catelyn Taddy             10 22:40.4
       4     53  Jenna Green               11 23:16.2
       5     58  Breanne Kulpa              9 23:28.0
       6   ( 64) Ashley Groothoff           9 23:42.5
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       7.   180  Monroe                                     (22:12.1  111:00.3 3:10.0)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Sierra Mcguire            12 20:50.8
       2     13  Jadyn Elgin               10 20:53.1
       3     21  Alyssa Roelli             12 21:27.6
       4     66  Katrina Sathoff           10 23:48.0
       5     68  Skye Dickson              10 24:00.8
       6   ( 72) Kaitlyn Elgin             12 24:09.8

       8.   191  Wisconsin Dells                            (22:31.3  112:36.2 1:56.1)
     ====================================================
       1     19  Hailey Anchor             12 21:25.7
       2     37  Maya Michalsky            10 22:26.4
       3     38  Aila Duerr                11 22:32.8
       4     42  Kayla Garbacz             11 22:49.5
       5     55  Jadyn Torkelson           12 23:21.8
       6   ( 73) Tesa Ketelhut             11 24:14.2

       9.   191  Sauk Prairie                               (22:21.8  111:48.6 3:16.1)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Catherine Gregg           10 20:12.0
       2     25  Natalie Curtis            11 21:47.8
       3     46  Kassia Marquardt          12 23:01.5
       4     54  Ava Jorgenson             10 23:19.2
       5     59  Elena Homar               10 23:28.1
       6   ( 77) Lexi Been                 10 24:30.8

      10.   232  Evansville                                 (22:47.4  113:56.8 3:09.4)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Rosemary Gallagher        10 20:53.2
       2     36  Jer'Novia Hermanson        9 22:11.2
       3     56  Sydney Hazard             12 23:23.6
       4     57  Kelsey Deegan             10 23:26.2
       5     69  Alyssa Tofte               9 24:02.6
       6   ( 91) Cassidy Haakenson         10 26:26.2
       7   ( 92) Mackenzie Kostroun        10 26:43.9

      11.   276  Prairie du Chien                           (23:21.5  116:47.5 3:00.5)
     ====================================================
       1     20  Tannah Radloff             9 21:27.0
       2     47  Allison Mathies            9 23:05.4
       3     62  Shayla Straka             11 23:40.0
       4     71  Katherine Olson           10 24:07.6
       5     76  Ava Hager                 11 24:27.5
       6   ( 81) Eowyn Earle               11 24:40.1

      12.   286  Lodi                                       (23:33.0  117:44.9 5:39.4)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Norah Lee                 12 20:30.9
       2     48  Alexis Wilcox             10 23:06.9
       3     63  Brook Endres              10 23:41.3
       4     75  Lizzy Clepper             12 24:15.5
       5     89  Hallie Miller             10 26:10.3
       6   ( 93) Aly Endres                12 27:21.8
       7   ( 97) Marissa Houdek            12 29:15.2
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      13.   287  McFarland                                  (23:34.9  117:54.3 3:17.4)
     ====================================================
       1     28  Lilly Innes               12 21:56.1
       2     44  Maya Thompson             11 22:53.5
       3     51  Paula Kalski              12 23:12.4
       4     80  Brielle Bruce             12 24:38.8
       5     84  Chloerissa Johnson        10 25:13.5

      14.   361  Brodhead/Juda                              (24:13.1  121:05.1 1:34.4)
     ====================================================
       1     52  Anna Skoumal              12 23:14.4
       2     65  Kalena Riemer             10 23:46.3
       3     79  Madi Brown                 9 24:33.7
       4     82  Emily Welsh               11 24:41.9
       5     83  Lexie Lobeck              11 24:48.8
       6   ( 87) Olivia Hartwig             9 25:42.3
       7   ( 90) Elli Riemer               12 26:20.8

      15.   364  River Valley                               (24:57.0  124:44.9 6:05.6)
     ====================================================
       1     18  Bobbi Ducharme            10 21:19.1
       2     78  Abi Cummings              12 24:31.8
       3     86  Anna Johnson              12 25:39.6
       4     88  Alana Merritt              9 25:49.7
       5     94  Jayla Maier               12 27:24.7
       6   ( 95) Kylie Morrey              11 28:13.1
       7   ( 96) Madeline Hutnik           12 28:27.1
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 9905  Raquel Reuter                 10  Darlington                     19:43.7  6:21 
      2    2  630  Mckenna Broughton             11  Albany                         19:59.8  6:27 
      3    3  932  Mallory Olmstead              10  Lancaster                      20:09.1  6:30 
      4    4  911  Bridee Burks                  12  Lancaster                      20:16.4  6:32 
      5    5  893  Hope Connolly                 11  Iowa-Grant                     20:35.6  6:38 
      6    6 9902  Judith Meister                12  Darlington                     20:41.1  6:40 
      7      1362  Ella Woodworth                11  Shullsburg/Belmont             21:37.3  6:58 
      8    7  631  Emileigh Dallman              12  Albany                         21:43.8  7:00 
      9    8  625  Ava Ahnen                     10  Albany                         21:44.4  7:00 
     10      1003  Ella Whinney                  12  Madison Country Day            21:58.8  7:05 
     11    9  662  Alora Spiegel                 10  Belleville                     22:02.2  7:06 
     12   10  637  Payton Wachholz               12  Albany                         22:12.4  7:09 
     13       722  Ally Ihm                      12  Cassville                      22:12.7  7:09 
     14   11  936  Kylee Sitts                   10  Lancaster                      22:13.4  7:10 
     15   12  927  Leah Muench                   10  Lancaster                      22:16.8  7:11 
     16   13  937  Mikayla Smith                 11  Lancaster                      22:31.5  7:15 
     17   14  923  Finley Knapp                  12  Lancaster                      22:44.6  7:20 
     18      1360  Anna Hardyman                 12  Shullsburg/Belmont             22:45.0  7:20 
     19   15 9903  Allyson Meyers                12  Darlington                     22:47.7  7:21 
     20      1256  Jessica Patterson             11  River Ridge                    22:48.2  7:21 
     21   16  638  Kaiya Zurfluh                 12  Albany                         22:52.5  7:22 
     22      1304  Alyssa Husker                 11  Riverdale                      23:06.0  7:27 
     23   17  894  Meagan Cullen                 10  Iowa-Grant                     23:08.8  7:28 
     24   18  939  Carley Vesperman               9  Lancaster                      23:10.3  7:28 
     25      1002  Ella Whiffen                  11  Madison Country Day            23:14.6  7:29 
     26   19 9901  Stella McGowan                 9  Darlington                     23:18.3  7:31 
     27   20 9904  Alexis Murray                 10  Darlington                     23:27.0  7:33 
     28   21 9900  Shayla Gould                   9  Darlington                     23:28.6  7:34 
     29      1407  Anastasia Tejeda              12  St. Ambrose Academy            23:34.2  7:36 
     30      1361  Abigail Reuter                12  Shullsburg/Belmont             23:37.4  7:37 
     31      1149  Anna Tisch                    10  Pecatonica/Argyle              23:59.4  7:44 
     32   22  899  Ella Wolff                    12  Iowa-Grant                     24:02.9  7:45 
     33      1505  Jayda Ralph                   12  Wauzeka-Steuben                24:21.7  7:51 
     34   23 9899  Addison DePauw                10  Darlington                     24:23.4  7:52 
     35   24  664  Lainey Winkers                11  Belleville                     24:38.2  7:56 
     36   25  634  Linsey Mueller                11  Albany                         25:15.4  8:08 
     37      1506  Madalyn Reichmann             12  Wauzeka-Steuben                25:26.1  8:12 
     38   26  628  Avary Briggs                  10  Albany                         25:33.9  8:14 
     39      1302  Gracie Anderson               11  Riverdale                      26:05.0  8:24 
     40      1000  Kyla Roades                   12  Madison Country Day            26:51.6  8:39 
     41      1503  Lily Mitchell                 11  Wauzeka-Steuben                27:35.9  8:53 
     42      1260  Alison West                   12  River Ridge                    27:40.4  8:55 
     43      1151  Paige Toay                    10  Pecatonica/Argyle              27:48.0  8:57 
     44   27  655  Allison Dyrhaug               10  Belleville                     28:18.1  9:07 
     45      1255  Lydia Mason                    9  River Ridge                    28:22.3  9:08 
     46   28  892  Leslie Bartolo-Rivera         11  Iowa-Grant                     28:41.4  9:15 
     47   29  661  Maddie Miller                 11  Belleville                     28:45.9  9:16 
     48   30  659  Ruby Gustafson                10  Belleville                     28:49.7  9:17 
     49   31  896  Yessica Garcia                11  Iowa-Grant                     29:05.9  9:22 
     50      1408  Hannah Thompson               10  St. Ambrose Academy            29:24.1  9:28 
     51   32  654  Lauren Bartels                12  Belleville                     30:24.7  9:48 
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       1.    43  Lancaster                                  (21:29.5  107:27.2 2:22.4)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Mallory Olmstead          10 20:09.1
       2      4  Bridee Burks              12 20:16.4
       3     11  Kylee Sitts               10 22:13.4
       4     12  Leah Muench               10 22:16.8
       5     13  Mikayla Smith             11 22:31.5
       6   ( 14) Finley Knapp              12 22:44.6
       7   ( 18) Carley Vesperman           9 23:10.3

       2.    43  Albany                                     (21:42.6  108:32.9 2:52.7)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Mckenna Broughton         11 19:59.8
       2      7  Emileigh Dallman          12 21:43.8
       3      8  Ava Ahnen                 10 21:44.4
       4     10  Payton Wachholz           12 22:12.4
       5     16  Kaiya Zurfluh             12 22:52.5
       6   ( 25) Linsey Mueller            11 25:15.4
       7   ( 26) Avary Briggs              10 25:33.9

       3.    61  Darlington                                 (21:59.6  109:57.8 3:43.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Raquel Reuter             10 19:43.7
       2      6  Judith Meister            12 20:41.1
       3     15  Allyson Meyers            12 22:47.7
       4     19  Stella McGowan             9 23:18.3
       5     20  Alexis Murray             10 23:27.0
       6   ( 21) Shayla Gould               9 23:28.6
       7   ( 23) Addison DePauw            10 24:23.4

       4.   103  Iowa-Grant                                 (25:07.0  125:34.6 8:30.3)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Hope Connolly             11 20:35.6
       2     17  Meagan Cullen             10 23:08.8
       3     22  Ella Wolff                12 24:02.9
       4     28  Leslie Bartolo-Rivera     11 28:41.4
       5     31  Yessica Garcia            11 29:05.9

       5.   119  Belleville                                 (26:30.9  132:34.1 6:47.5)
     ====================================================
       1      9  Alora Spiegel             10 22:02.2
       2     24  Lainey Winkers            11 24:38.2
       3     27  Allison Dyrhaug           10 28:18.1
       4     29  Maddie Miller             11 28:45.9
       5     30  Ruby Gustafson            10 28:49.7
       6   ( 32) Lauren Bartels            12 30:24.7
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 1422  Audrey North                  10  Tri State Homeschool           22:12.8  7:09 
      2    2 1116  Lucy Melvin                   10  New Glarus/Monticello          22:49.9  7:21 
      3    3  919  Macie Galle                    9  Lancaster                      23:14.1  7:29 
      4    4  777  Sierra Davenport              10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       23:19.3  7:31 
      5    5  929  Anna Murphy                   12  Lancaster                      23:38.6  7:37 
      6    6  774  Addison Christopher            9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       24:00.0  7:44 
      7    7 1122  Ruthie Zuber                   9  New Glarus/Monticello          24:00.5  7:44 
      8    8  934  Maddie Nielsen                09  Lancaster                      24:00.6  7:44 
      9    9  928  Katelynn Muldoon              10  Lancaster                      24:09.8  7:47 
     10   10  781  Ava Hying                      9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       24:12.6  7:48 
     11   11 1113  Ruth Marty                    10  New Glarus/Monticello          24:13.2  7:48 
     12   12  788  Ava McDonald                   9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       24:20.2  7:50 
     13   13 1465  Kylie Kakes                   10  Two Rivers                     24:26.7  7:53 
     14   14 1332  Piper Finely                  12  Sauk Prairie                   24:28.1  7:53 
     15      1241  Sadie Torgerson               11  Prairie du Chien               24:37.2  7:56 
     16   15 1341  Meadow Liedtke                12  Sauk Prairie                   24:38.7  7:56 
     17   16 1186  Sophia Stone                  10  Platteville                    24:40.7  7:57 
     18      1037  Lauren Coppes                 11  Monroe                         24:43.6  7:58 
     19      1036  Marlies Brandli               10  Monroe                         24:43.9  7:58 
     20      1235  Payton Key                    11  Prairie du Chien               24:45.5  7:59 
     21   17 1176  Kasey Hammill                 12  Platteville                    24:47.0  7:59 
     22   18 1331  Emerson Drew                  10  Sauk Prairie                   24:47.3  7:59 
     23   19  790  Brooke Paynter                 9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       24:50.4  8:00 
     24   20  912  Lainee Burks                  11  Lancaster                      25:01.9  8:04 
     25   21 1339  Emma Kopecky                  12  Sauk Prairie                   25:05.9  8:05 
     26   22 1111  Eve MacLean                    9  New Glarus/Monticello          25:09.8  8:06 
     27      1043  Anna Polnow                   10  Monroe                         25:15.9  8:08 
     28      1046  Aleigh Zettle                 10  Monroe                         25:32.1  8:14 
     29       632  Abby Hollis                    9  Albany                         25:34.1  8:14 
     30   23 1418  Grace Gilbertson              12  Tri State Homeschool           25:39.3  8:16 
     31   24  909  Eden Bowen                    11  Lancaster                      25:44.3  8:18 
     32   25  793  Kaylee Rochon                 12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       25:44.6  8:18 
     33   26 1110  Juniper Lounsbury              9  New Glarus/Monticello          25:47.9  8:19 
     34   27  942  Jenna Wolf                    11  Lancaster                      25:55.9  8:21 
     35   28 1071  Delaney Mertz                 12  Mount Horeb                    25:56.5  8:21 
     36   29  797  Mallory Spurley                9  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       26:03.4  8:24 
     37       849  Luci Liska                     9  Evansville                     26:04.9  8:24 
     38      1273  Sara Clary                    10  River Valley                   26:22.3  8:30 
     39       759  Cadence Thompson              11  De Soto                        26:26.6  8:31 
     40   30 1537  Lydia Zapuchlak               11  Wisconsin Dells                26:28.6  8:32 
     41   31 1172  Emma Brunton                  10  Platteville                    26:31.8  8:33 
     42       916  Madison Clauer                12  Lancaster                      26:31.9  8:33 
     43   32 1430  Josie Statz Lauper             9  Tri State Homeschool           26:33.1  8:33 
     44       920  Ava Green                      9  Lancaster                      26:37.7  8:35 
     45   33 1068  Caralyn Felcyn                11  Mount Horeb                    26:41.1  8:36 
     46       941  Meg Walker                    12  Lancaster                      26:41.7  8:36 
     47       771  Madelyn Bakken                11  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       26:43.4  8:37 
     48   34 1118  Ella Skidmore                  9  New Glarus/Monticello          26:44.4  8:37 
     49   35 1416  Franny Burns                  10  Tri State Homeschool           26:49.2  8:38 
     50       838  Emma Hammond                  10  Evansville                     26:52.1  8:39 
     51   36 1427  Katie Snyder                   8  Tri State Homeschool           26:52.9  8:40 
     52       785  Katie Kramer                  10  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       27:06.2  8:44 
     53   37 1468  Maesen Roberts                11  Two Rivers                     27:22.3  8:49 
     54   38 1073  Iris Murphy                   11  Mount Horeb                    27:30.0  8:52 
     55   39 1336  Kaya Howard                   10  Sauk Prairie                   27:31.2  8:52 
     56   40 1080  Kayman Sutter                 10  Mount Horeb                    27:33.6  8:53 
     57   41 1328  Signe Begalske                12  Sauk Prairie                   27:34.3  8:53 
     58   42 1531  Olivia Platt                  12  Wisconsin Dells                27:51.2  8:58 
     59       917  Kelly Freymiller              12  Lancaster                      27:56.3  9:00 
     60   43 1067  Alexandra Felcyn               9  Mount Horeb                    28:00.2  9:01 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   44 1177  Gabby Kadjo                   11  Platteville                    28:02.4  9:02 
     62   45 1340  Courtney Lautenbach           11  Sauk Prairie                   28:09.3  9:04 
     63   46 1471  Chloe Taddy                   11  Two Rivers                     28:10.6  9:05 
     64   47 1472  Kaitlyn Traeger               12  Two Rivers                     28:10.6  9:05 
     65       961  Izy Bahe                       9  Lodi                           28:19.9  9:08 
     66   48 1420  Hannah Klar                   12  Tri State Homeschool           28:20.6  9:08 
     67   49 1530  Layla Ousseini                11  Wisconsin Dells                28:33.7  9:12 
     68       938  Kaitlyn Sokolik               10  Lancaster                      28:37.0  9:13 
     69   50 1467  Abby Meunier                  11  Two Rivers                     28:41.2  9:14 
     70   51 1076  Jessi Ricci                   10  Mount Horeb                    28:43.9  9:15 
     71   52 1187  Mara Weber                    11  Platteville                    28:49.0  9:17 
     72   53 1070  Laurel Helland                 9  Mount Horeb                    28:56.0  9:19 
     73      1084  Sydney Wyss                   10  Mount Horeb                    29:30.6  9:30 
     74   54 1532  Sima Tollaksen                 9  Wisconsin Dells                29:45.6  9:35 
     75   55 1171  Valentina Bolenos-Vita        12  Platteville                    29:48.4  9:36 
     76   56 1528  Pamela Marquard               12  Wisconsin Dells                29:58.1  9:39 
     77       851  Alliyah McComb                 9  Evansville                     30:13.3  9:44 
     78      1382  Shelby Fuerstenberg            9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  30:23.4  9:47 
     79      1389  Allison Runde                  9  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  30:51.9  9:57 
     80   57 1536  Madison Wilson                12  Wisconsin Dells                31:04.8 10:01 
     81   58 1173  Rael Dye                      11  Platteville                    31:05.7 10:01 
     82      1184  Grace Stombaugh               11  Platteville                    31:11.8 10:03 
     83      1001  Ines Senechal                 10  Madison Country Day            31:21.2 10:06 
     84      1379  Grace Cummins                 11  Southwestern/Cuba City/Benton  31:54.9 10:17 
     85       779  Mary Lou Gerault              12  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       32:17.3 10:24 
     86       965  Mayah Bonafield                9  Lodi                           32:30.5 10:28 
     87      1075  Leah Nelson                    9  Mount Horeb                    32:44.1 10:33 
     88       964  Addison Bell                   9  Lodi                           33:24.5 10:46 
     89       895  Cortney Fiedler-Fosbinder     12  Iowa-Grant                     33:36.6 10:50 
     90       971  Sydney Larson                 12  Lodi                           34:15.1 11:02 
     91       760  Hailey Yaktin                  9  De Soto                        34:29.3 11:07 
     92       841  Natalie Herro                 10  Evansville                     34:41.1 11:10 
     93   59 1106  Devi Duerst                   10  New Glarus/Monticello          34:57.9 11:16 
     94       998  Emmett Greenwald              10  Madison Country Day            35:52.1 11:33 
     95      1117  Amalia Morrison                9  New Glarus/Monticello          35:55.1 11:34 
     96      1185  Skylar Stone                  11  Platteville                    36:02.4 11:36 
     97      1286  Cheyenne Reis                 10  River Valley                   36:12.9 11:40 
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       1.    45  Lancaster                                  (24:01.0  120:05.0 1:47.8)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Macie Galle                9 23:14.1
       2      5  Anna Murphy               12 23:38.6
       3      8  Maddie Nielsen            09 24:00.6
       4      9  Katelynn Muldoon          10 24:09.8
       5     20  Lainee Burks              11 25:01.9
       6   ( 24) Eden Bowen                11 25:44.3
       7   ( 27) Jenna Wolf                11 25:55.9

       2.    51  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (24:08.5  120:42.5 1:31.1)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Sierra Davenport          10 23:19.3
       2      6  Addison Christopher        9 24:00.0
       3     10  Ava Hying                  9 24:12.6
       4     12  Ava McDonald               9 24:20.2
       5     19  Brooke Paynter             9 24:50.4
       6   ( 25) Kaylee Rochon             12 25:44.6
       7   ( 29) Mallory Spurley            9 26:03.4

       3.    68  New Glarus/Monticello                      (24:24.3  122:01.3 2:58.0)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Lucy Melvin               10 22:49.9
       2      7  Ruthie Zuber               9 24:00.5
       3     11  Ruth Marty                10 24:13.2
       4     22  Eve MacLean                9 25:09.8
       5     26  Juniper Lounsbury          9 25:47.9
       6   ( 34) Ella Skidmore              9 26:44.4
       7   ( 59) Devi Duerst               10 34:57.9

       4.   107  Sauk Prairie                               (25:18.3  126:31.2 3:03.1)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Piper Finely              12 24:28.1
       2     15  Meadow Liedtke            12 24:38.7
       3     18  Emerson Drew              10 24:47.3
       4     21  Emma Kopecky              12 25:05.9
       5     39  Kaya Howard               10 27:31.2
       6   ( 41) Signe Begalske            12 27:34.3
       7   ( 45) Courtney Lautenbach       11 28:09.3

       5.   127  Tri State Homeschool                       (25:37.5  128:07.3 4:40.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Audrey North              10 22:12.8
       2     23  Grace Gilbertson          12 25:39.3
       3     32  Josie Statz Lauper         9 26:33.1
       4     35  Franny Burns              10 26:49.2
       5     36  Katie Snyder               8 26:52.9
       6   ( 48) Hannah Klar               12 28:20.6

       6.   160  Platteville                                (26:34.2  132:50.9 4:08.3)
     ====================================================
       1     16  Sophia Stone              10 24:40.7
       2     17  Kasey Hammill             12 24:47.0
       3     31  Emma Brunton              10 26:31.8
       4     44  Gabby Kadjo               11 28:02.4
       5     52  Mara Weber                11 28:49.0
       6   ( 55) Valentina Bolenos-Vita    12 29:48.4
       7   ( 58) Rael Dye                  11 31:05.7
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       7.   182  Mount Horeb                                (27:08.3  135:41.4 2:03.7)
     ====================================================
       1     28  Delaney Mertz             12 25:56.5
       2     33  Caralyn Felcyn            11 26:41.1
       3     38  Iris Murphy               11 27:30.0
       4     40  Kayman Sutter             10 27:33.6
       5     43  Alexandra Felcyn           9 28:00.2
       6   ( 51) Jessi Ricci               10 28:43.9
       7   ( 53) Laurel Helland             9 28:56.0

       8.   193  Two Rivers                                 (27:22.3  136:51.4 4:14.5)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Kylie Kakes               10 24:26.7
       2     37  Maesen Roberts            11 27:22.3
       3     46  Chloe Taddy               11 28:10.6
       4     47  Kaitlyn Traeger           12 28:10.6
       5     50  Abby Meunier              11 28:41.2

       9.   231  Wisconsin Dells                            (28:31.5  142:37.2 3:29.5)
     ====================================================
       1     30  Lydia Zapuchlak           11 26:28.6
       2     42  Olivia Platt              12 27:51.2
       3     49  Layla Ousseini            11 28:33.7
       4     54  Sima Tollaksen             9 29:45.6
       5     56  Pamela Marquard           12 29:58.1
       6   ( 57) Madison Wilson            12 31:04.8
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 1424  Kate Pronschinske              7  Tri State Homeschool            9:16.2  6:11 
      2    2 1417  Ruah Franzmann                 7  Tri State Homeschool            9:16.4  6:11 
      3    3  775  Payton Christopher             7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point        9:20.4  6:14 
      4    4  930  Katie Murphy                   7  Lancaster                       9:20.8  6:14 
      5    5  931  Kylie Olmstead                 8  Lancaster                       9:50.4  6:34 
      6    6  737  Adalee Berget                  8  Darlington                      9:57.7  6:39 
      7    7 1368  Lillian Hoppman                8  Southwestern Middle School     10:02.5  6:42 
      8    8  749  Brianna Vazquez                7  Darlington                     10:03.1  6:43 
      9    9  780  Lilly Houtakker                7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:06.5  6:45 
     10      1308  Mallory Miess                  8  Riverdale                      10:07.8  6:46 
     11      1309  Brooke Williamson              7  Riverdale                      10:08.2  6:46 
     12   10  629  Emerson Briggs                 8  Albany                         10:09.3  6:47 
     13       697  Kara Lohmar                    8  Brodhead/Juda                  10:10.4  6:47 
     14   11 1372  Maci Reichmann                 6  Southwestern Middle School     10:12.2  6:49 
     15   12  747  Clara Solverson                8  Darlington                     10:12.3  6:49 
     16   13 1257  Leah Patterson                 7  River Ridge                    10:20.5  6:54 
     17   14 1150  Loretta Tisch                  8  Pecatonica/Argyle              10:23.1  6:56 
     18   15  831  Saffron Blume                  8  Evansville                     10:23.9  6:56 
     19   16  741  Catie Hartwig                  8  Darlington                     10:31.1  7:01 
     20      1504  Leah Peralta                   8  Wauzeka-Steuben                10:31.2  7:01 
     21   17  925  Sara McWilliams                8  Lancaster                      10:36.5  7:05 
     22   18  626  Lydia Ahnen                    7  Albany                         10:43.5  7:09 
     23   19 9966  Alaina McGowan                 5  Darlington                     10:45.2  7:11 
     24   20  834  Irene Gallagher                8  Evansville                     10:49.0  7:13 
     25   21 1423  Caitlyn Pratt                  8  Tri State Homeschool           10:51.9  7:15 
     26   22 1253  Lindsay Burmeiester            5  River Ridge                    10:52.1  7:15 
     27      1272  Charlee Bailey                 6  River Valley                   10:53.3  7:16 
     28   23 1429  Adelle Statz Lauper            6  Tri State Homeschool           10:55.9  7:18 
     29   24  795  Faye Schuette                  7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       10:56.6  7:18 
     30   25  855  Tessa Tiedt                    8  Evansville                     11:00.1  7:21 
     31   26  853  Tori Richards                  6  Evansville                     11:03.6  7:23 
     32   27  739  Piper DePauw                   8  Darlington                     11:03.8  7:23 
     33      1280  Mollie Maes                    6  River Valley                   11:08.4  7:26 
     34   28 1259  Eden Thornton                  6  River Ridge                    11:09.7  7:27 
     35   29  935  Jaelyn Shaffer                 8  Lancaster                      11:11.0  7:28 
     36   30 1214  Ellie Brunton                  7  Platteville Middle School      11:11.0  7:28 
     37   31  846  Olivia Lein                    6  Evansville                     11:18.0  7:32 
     38      1507  Emma Udelhoven                 8  Wauzeka-Steuben                11:18.7  7:33 
     39   32  940  Claire Vesperman               6  Lancaster                      11:18.9  7:33 
     40   33  943  Megan Wolf                     6  Lancaster                      11:19.3  7:33 
     41   34 1216  Mara Larson                    8  Platteville Middle School      11:19.5  7:33 
     42   35  773  Brynnlin Cartwright            7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:25.4  7:37 
     43   36 1258  McKenzie Taylor                7  River Ridge                    11:25.9  7:38 
     44   37  740  Paige Douglas                  7  Darlington                     11:26.2  7:38 
     45   38  843  Jorah Jones                    7  Evansville                     11:34.8  7:44 
     46   39  627  Isabelle Brewer                8  Albany                         11:36.6  7:45 
     47   40  725  Bethany Daugherty              6  Cuba City                      11:38.3  7:46 
     48   41  723  Isabella Austin                8  Cuba City                      11:38.5  7:46 
     49   42 1371  Kalia Reichmann                8  Southwestern Middle School     11:40.8  7:48 
     50   43  799  Breanna Tibbits                6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       11:47.0  7:52 
     51   44 1421  Katie McGuire                  7  Tri State Homeschool           11:47.4  7:52 
     52   45 1367  Avery Hahn                     6  Southwestern Middle School     11:49.7  7:54 
     53       653  Meara Allen                    7  Belleville                     11:53.6  7:56 
     54      1303  Cayley Carter                  8  Riverdale                      11:54.2  7:57 
     55       743  Raynie Norgard                 7  Darlington                     11:57.4  7:59 
     56   46 1143  Aleah Harris                   8  Pecatonica/Argyle              11:59.4  8:00 
     57   47 1370  Lyla Lawrence                  6  Southwestern Middle School     12:00.0  8:00 
     58   48  772  Breken Blackford-Hesselberg    8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:03.4  8:03 
     59   49  727  Emma Meneguin                  8  Cuba City                      12:04.0  8:03 
     60   50 1261  Chloe West                     7  River Ridge                    12:04.0  8:03 
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  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Gr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61   51 1212  Lauren Andersen                6  Platteville Middle School      12:04.0  8:03 
     62   52  778  Chloe Eastman                  7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:06.1  8:05 
     63   53 1217  Natalie Thiele                 6  Platteville Middle School      12:06.3  8:05 
     64   54 1431  Echo Wruck                     7  Tri State Homeschool           12:10.8  8:08 
     65       962  Zoey Bahe                      7  Lodi                           12:11.7  8:08 
     66   55 1426  Clara Runde                    8  Tri State Homeschool           12:14.8  8:10 
     67   56  636  Emma Thompson                  6  Albany                         12:17.2  8:12 
     68   57 1147  Ella Orloff                    5  Pecatonica/Argyle              12:19.1  8:13 
     69       663  Leyna Westphal                 7  Belleville                     12:19.6  8:14 
     70       738  Callie Blosch                  7  Darlington                     12:27.5  8:19 
     71   58 1142  Leah Doescher                  7  Pecatonica/Argyle              12:32.5  8:22 
     72   59 1152  Maddie Webster                 9  Pecatonica/Argyle              12:33.0  8:22 
     73   60 1144  Londyn Klocek                  5  Pecatonica/Argyle              12:33.1  8:23 
     74   61  726  Camryn Hendrickson             8  Cuba City                      12:39.5  8:27 
     75       660  Sophie Howard                  7  Belleville                     12:42.5  8:29 
     76   62  852  Natalie Parker                 6  Evansville                     12:42.9  8:29 
     77       854  Parker Stuart                  6  Evansville                     12:46.1  8:31 
     78   63 1141  Cayla Doescher                 5  Pecatonica/Argyle              12:51.3  8:35 
     79      1282  Mary Marck                     8  River Valley                   12:53.5  8:36 
     80       744  Ellie Reichers                 8  Darlington                     12:58.7  8:40 
     81       794  Kendyl Ruf                     6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       12:59.4  8:40 
     82   64 1215  Elenor Pawl                    6  Platteville Middle School      13:00.2  8:41 
     83       858  Ellie Scanlon                  6  Evansville                     13:02.3  8:42 
     84      1502  Alayna Martin                  6  Wauzeka-Steuben                13:03.9  8:43 
     85       789  Emme Ollerich                  6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:07.2  8:45 
     86   65  633  Raegan Hollis                  6  Albany                         13:10.9  8:48 
     87      1307  Megan Kruel                    8  Riverdale                      13:11.3  8:48 
     88      1148  Mazie Theorin                  8  Pecatonica/Argyle              13:19.6  8:54 
     89   66 1252  Addison Brooks                 5  River Ridge                    13:28.3  8:59 
     90   67  728  Gianna Timmerman               6  Cuba City                      13:28.8  9:00 
     91       848  Maelle Lindemann               6  Evansville                     13:37.0  9:05 
     92       748  Austia Stauffacher             7  Darlington                     13:42.5  9:09 
     93       742  Lilly King                     7  Darlington                     13:48.9  9:13 
     94       745  Marta Roelli                   7  Darlington                     13:52.5  9:15 
     95       787  Josie Mallon                   6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       13:57.4  9:19 
     96       776  Alleigh Culver                 6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       14:04.5  9:23 
     97      1425  Lydia Romaine                  7  Tri State Homeschool           14:08.8  9:26 
     98      1287  McKenzie Schulte               6  River Valley                   14:09.2  9:27 
     99   68  635  Reegan Schmidt                 7  Albany                         14:11.3  9:28 
    100       836  Scarletta Gillitzer            7  Evansville                     14:13.1  9:29 
    101       857  Leah Vossekuil                 6  Evansville                     14:17.8  9:32 
    102       691  Corina Black                   8  Brodhead/Juda                  14:28.0  9:39 
    103   69 1254  Alaina Clark                   7  River Ridge                    14:31.0  9:41 
    104       845  Summer Larson                  6  Evansville                     14:31.5  9:41 
    105       832  Chloe Crans                    6  Evansville                     14:36.6  9:45 
    106   70 1369  Sophia Husemann                6  Southwestern Middle School     14:54.1  9:57 
    107       736  Esme Alvarez-Mendoza           8  Darlington                     14:56.4  9:58 
    108       850  Natalie Martin                 6  Evansville                     15:12.9 10:09 
    109   71  918  Katie Gallagher                8  Lancaster                      15:45.6 10:31 
    110       657  Emily Fahrenkrug               7  Belleville                     16:37.7 11:06 
    111       801  Aubrey Wilson                  6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point       16:38.8 11:06 
    112      1406  Monica Speece                  6  St. Ambrose Academy            17:35.0 11:44 
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       1.    61  Darlington                                 (10:17.9  51:29.4 0:47.5)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Adalee Berget              8  9:57.7
       2      8  Brianna Vazquez            7 10:03.1
       3     12  Clara Solverson            8 10:12.3
       4     16  Catie Hartwig              8 10:31.1
       5     19  Alaina McGowan             5 10:45.2
       6   ( 27) Piper DePauw               8 11:03.8
       7   ( 37) Paige Douglas              7 11:26.2

       2.    87  Lancaster                                  (10:27.6  52:17.6 1:58.1)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Katie Murphy               7  9:20.8
       2      5  Kylie Olmstead             8  9:50.4
       3     17  Sara McWilliams            8 10:36.5
       4     29  Jaelyn Shaffer             8 11:11.0
       5     32  Claire Vesperman           6 11:18.9
       6   ( 33) Megan Wolf                 6 11:19.3
       7   ( 71) Katie Gallagher            8 15:45.6

       3.    91  Tri State Homeschool                       (10:25.6  52:07.8 2:31.2)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Kate Pronschinske          7  9:16.2
       2      2  Ruah Franzmann             7  9:16.4
       3     21  Caitlyn Pratt              8 10:51.9
       4     23  Adelle Statz Lauper        6 10:55.9
       5     44  Katie McGuire              7 11:47.4
       6   ( 54) Echo Wruck                 7 12:10.8
       7   ( 55) Clara Runde                8 12:14.8

       4.   114  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   (10:43.2  53:35.9 2:26.6)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Payton Christopher         7  9:20.4
       2      9  Lilly Houtakker            7 10:06.5
       3     24  Faye Schuette              7 10:56.6
       4     35  Brynnlin Cartwright        7 11:25.4
       5     43  Breanna Tibbits            6 11:47.0
       6   ( 48) Breken Blackford-Hesselberg  8 12:03.4
       7   ( 52) Chloe Eastman              7 12:06.1

       5.   117  Evansville                                 (10:55.0  54:34.6 0:54.1)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Saffron Blume              8 10:23.9
       2     20  Irene Gallagher            8 10:49.0
       3     25  Tessa Tiedt                8 11:00.1
       4     26  Tori Richards              6 11:03.6
       5     31  Olivia Lein                6 11:18.0
       6   ( 38) Jorah Jones                7 11:34.8
       7   ( 62) Natalie Parker             6 12:42.9

       6.   149  River Ridge                                (11:10.5  55:52.2 1:43.5)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Leah Patterson             7 10:20.5
       2     22  Lindsay Burmeiester        5 10:52.1
       3     28  Eden Thornton              6 11:09.7
       4     36  McKenzie Taylor            7 11:25.9
       5     50  Chloe West                 7 12:04.0
       6   ( 66) Addison Brooks             5 13:28.3
       7   ( 69) Alaina Clark               7 14:31.0
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       7.   152  Southwestern Middle School                 (11:09.1  55:45.2 1:57.5)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Lillian Hoppman            8 10:02.5
       2     11  Maci Reichmann             6 10:12.2
       3     42  Kalia Reichmann            8 11:40.8
       4     45  Avery Hahn                 6 11:49.7
       5     47  Lyla Lawrence              6 12:00.0
       6   ( 70) Sophia Husemann            6 14:54.1

       8.   188  Albany                                     (11:35.5  57:57.5 3:01.6)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Emerson Briggs             8 10:09.3
       2     18  Lydia Ahnen                7 10:43.5
       3     39  Isabelle Brewer            8 11:36.6
       4     56  Emma Thompson              6 12:17.2
       5     65  Raegan Hollis              6 13:10.9
       6   ( 68) Reegan Schmidt             7 14:11.3

       9.   232  Platteville Middle School                  (11:56.2  59:41.0 1:49.2)
     ====================================================
       1     30  Ellie Brunton              7 11:11.0
       2     34  Mara Larson                8 11:19.5
       3     51  Lauren Andersen            6 12:04.0
       4     53  Natalie Thiele             6 12:06.3
       5     64  Elenor Pawl                6 13:00.2

      10.   234  Pecatonica/Argyle                          (11:57.5  59:47.1 2:09.9)
     ====================================================
       1     14  Loretta Tisch              8 10:23.1
       2     46  Aleah Harris               8 11:59.4
       3     57  Ella Orloff                5 12:19.1
       4     58  Leah Doescher              7 12:32.5
       5     59  Maddie Webster             9 12:33.0
       6   ( 60) Londyn Klocek              5 12:33.1
       7   ( 63) Cayla Doescher             5 12:51.3

      11.   258  Cuba City                                  (12:17.9  61:29.1 1:50.5)
     ====================================================
       1     40  Bethany Daugherty          6 11:38.3
       2     41  Isabella Austin            8 11:38.5
       3     49  Emma Meneguin              8 12:04.0
       4     61  Camryn Hendrickson         8 12:39.5
       5     67  Gianna Timmerman           6 13:28.8


